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Supplier 
Source/Pit 

Location/Crusher 
Date Approved 

Re-Test and 
Approval 
Deadline 

Aggregate Ind. 

Mel Clark Inc. 

LV Paving 

LV Paving 

LV Paving 

LV Paving 

LV Paving 

LV Paving 

Wells Cargo 

Wells Cargo 

Sloan Pit 

Lone Mountain 

N – 5th Street Crusher 

Viento Crusher 

Lone Mountain Crusher 

LHoist Crusher 

Sunset Crusher 

Blue Diamond Crusher 

Spring Mountain Pit 

Lone Mountain Pit 

12/11/2018 

10/23/2018 

2/10/2021 

2/10/2021 

2/10/2021 

2/10/2021 

2/10/2021 

2/10/2021 

2/10/2021 

2/10/2021 

12/11/2021 

10/23/2021 

2/10/2024 

2/10/2024 

2/10/2024 

2/10/2024 

2/10/2024 

2/10/2024 

2/10/2024 

2/10/2024 

 

 

NOTES: 

1. To Suppliers: 

 Sand sources not re-tested and approved prior to the above date, will be removed from the approved 
suppliers list. 

2. To Home Owners and Contractors: 

 When ordering sand, you must specify: Power Trench Sand. 
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