Trenching

Supplier	Source/Pit Location/Crusher	Date Approved	Re-Test and Approval Deadline
Aggregate Ind.	Sloan Pit	12/11/2018	12/11/2021
Mel Clark Inc.	Lone Mountain	10/23/2018	10/23/2021
LV Paving	N – 5 th Street Crusher	2/10/2021	2/10/2024
LV Paving	Viento Crusher	2/10/2021	2/10/2024
LV Paving	Lone Mountain Crusher	2/10/2021	2/10/2024
LV Paving	LHoist Crusher	2/10/2021	2/10/2024
LV Paving	Sunset Crusher	2/10/2021	2/10/2024
LV Paving	Blue Diamond Crusher	2/10/2021	2/10/2024
Wells Cargo	Spring Mountain Pit	2/10/2021	2/10/2024
Wells Cargo	Lone Mountain Pit	2/10/2021	2/10/2024

NOTES:

1. To Suppliers:

Sand sources not re-tested and approved prior to the above date, will be removed from the approved suppliers list.

2. To Home Owners and Contractors:

When ordering sand, you must specify: Power Trench Sand.

NV Energy		rav	Electric Service Requirements		
	I V Lilei gy		ВУ	Trench Sand:	RT-2
Drawn:	Eng:	Appr:	Date:	Power Type, Approved Suppliers	Revision: 12
MP	DB	DA	02/21		Page 1 of 2

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

	NV Energy						
Drawn:	Eng:	Appr:	Date:				
MP	DB	DA	02/21				

Electric Service Requirements

Trench Sand: Power Type, Approved Suppliers

RT-2

Revision: 12 Page 2 of 2